
Champion Senior Rider over Hurdles 88-90"""1
Reserve Champion Senior Rider...... 95.

RID EN PO SECTION HOY quali{ier Ring 2 lst February 2020

8.30am

Judge Mrs Joanne Thomaso Ruakaka.

Class 91 Best Presented Pony, Rider and Equipment. Classes 1-5 open to all

Ponies,
014 Linden Song and Dance.

029 Ridgewood Mama Mia.
A97 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch.
108 Kinkora Juliette.
110 Romae Luciano.
ll2 Linden Love Lilt.

1st...14 2"d...108 .3d... 1 10......... ......4b...97

Class 92 Best Novice Junior Rider on Flat. 0-5 wins'
029 Ridgewood Mama Mia.
050 Astek Gymsee
080 Windermere Gems Twist-
0S1 Linden Angel's Song
089 Chantilly lace.

108 Kinkora Juliette.
110 Romae Luciano.
ll2 Linden Love Lilt.

1*t...50. ..2"d......110 .3',1......81

Class 93 Best Rider on Flat 11 Yrs a u

081 Linden Angel's Song
089 Chantilly lace.

108 Kinkora Juliette.

Brooke Cadwallader.
Cloe Schischka

Angela Pivac.
Kasha Yeo

Baily StanawaY
Evie Munro

Cloe Schischka
Charlotte van der Zwan

Jorja Paton
Addison Paton

Abby Johnson-Newton.
Kasha Yeo

Baily Stanaway
Evie Munro

4th...90

Addison Paton
Abby Johnson-Newton'

Kasha Yeo



1*1......81 ..2"d......108

Classg4 Best RideronFlat ll,l3,and 14yrs
Aru Linden Song and Dance.
013 Rosehill Park Sapphire.
029 Ridgewood Mama Mia.
050 Astek Gymsee
080 Windermere Gems Twist.
097 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch.
112 Linden Love Lilt.

1*1......14 ..2"d......50

Class 95 Best Rider 15, and 16 yrs
110 Romae Luciano.

lrt...110. ,nd .3"d

CHAMPION RIDER.,....I4......
RES CH RIDER... 15.

.3"d......89...............4th

Brooke Cadwallader.
Trey Cadwallader

Cloe Schischka
Charlotte van der Zwan

Jorja Paton
Angela Pivac.

Evie Munro

Baily Stanaway

Class 96 Locat Pony ( to be owned and ridden by Kaipara District Resident)

,nd .3"dIrt

Class 97 Novice Show Pony L48cm au 0-2 wins
089 Chantilly lace.
110 Romae Luciano.

Abby Johnson-Newton.
Baily Stanaway

Abby-Johnson Newton.
Baily Stanaway

Class 98 Novice Show Pony. 148cm au 0-5 wins
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel.
110 Romae Luciano. scr

1*t, .2rd......88 ..3"d

Class 99 Novice paced and mannered Show Pony 0-5 wins



014 Linden Song and dance.

080 Windermere Gems Twist.
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel
110 Romae Luciano
112 Linden Love Lilt.

1.t......14 .2'd...110.

Brooke cadwallader
Jorja Paton

Abby-Johnson Newton.
Baaily Stanaway.

Evie Munro

Class 100 Open Show Pony 128cm and under
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel.

lst ..2"d......88. .3.,1

Class 101 Open Show Pony over L28cm ne -138cm

014 Linden Song and Dance.
081 Linden Angel's Song
096 KS Harry Winston.
ll2 Linden Love Lilt.

Class 102 Open Show pony over L38cm ,not exceeding 148cm

029 Ridgewood Mama Mia.
110 Romae Luciano.

3rd......80.........4th......88.

Abby-Johnson Newton.

Brooke Cadwallader
Addison Paton

Angela Pivac
Evie Munro

Cloe Schischka
Baily Stanaway

I't...110 tnd ,o.2 .........2/ ..3"d

Champion Show Pony from classes 100,101,102...81 Res Ch...14.........

Class 103 Open Paced and Mannered Show pony ne 148cm
Al4 Linden Song and Dance. Brooke Cadwallader.

A29 Ridgewood Mama Mia. Cloe Schischka

080 Windermere Gems Twist. Jorja Paton

081 Linden Angel's Song Addison Paton

088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel. Abby-Johnson Newton.

110 Romae Luciano, BailY StanawaY

lT2 Linden Love Lilt. Evie Munro

1.t......81
,rnd to

..L tct2/ .3.d......14 .4th...90.



Ch P & M PONY judged after SIIP Classes

SADDLE HUNTER PONY SECTION

Judge Dana Toeke, Tuakau.

Class 104 Novice Saddle Hunter pony 0-2 wins 148cm and under (Saddle Flat
Ponies not eligible)
040 Sam I Am GS Caitlin McCullough
077 Golden Boy. Shanti Aplin .
086 Perfect Picture of Renton. Sophie Ferguson
087 Miss Chief of Renton. Caitlin Henry

1*t,..87 2"d......96. .3.d...40

1
st 67 2"d......97 3'd...40 4th 113.....

Champion Novice Saddle Hunter Pony...67.
.ResCh.........87.......

Class 106 Novice Paced and mannered Saddle Hunter Pony 0-5 wins l,48cm au
067 Play'n Melody Ella McKay
040 Sam I Am GS Caitlin McCullough
077 Golden Boy. Shanti Aplin
086 Perfect Picture of Renton. Sophie Ferguson
087 Miss Chief of Renton. Caitlin Henry
113 Motutangi Mischief Kimberly Blucher

1*1...40 .2d......97 ..3"d......67.........41h...... 113......

Class I05 Novice Saddle Hunter Pony 0-5 wins 148cm au
067 Play'n Melody
040 Sam I Am GS
077 Golden Boy.
086 Perfect Picture of Renton.
087 Miss Chief of Renton.
113 Motutangi Mischief

Class 107 Open Saddle Hunter Pony 128cm and under
108 Kinkora Juliette.

1't......108 ,.....,.....,2 ..............3"d
Class 108 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm-138cm
086 Perfect Picture of Renton.
087 Miss Chief of Renton.
097 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch.

EllaMcKay
Caitlin McCullough

Shanti Aplin
Sophie Ferguson

Caitlin Henry
Kimberly Blucher

Kasha Yeo

Sophie Ferguson
Caitlin Henry
Angela Pivac.



3*d......77

Champion Open Saddle Hunter Pony ( 107,108 109)..-97..
Res Ch ......108...

3'd...96.

Class 109 Open Saddle Hunter pony o 138cm-148cm
067 Play'n Melody
040 Sam I Am GS

077 Golden Boy.

Class 110 Open Paced and Mannered SII Pony ne L48cm

A77 Golden Boy.
086 Perfect Picture of Renton.
087 Miss Chief of Renton.
A97 Ty Gwyn Royal Monarch.
108 Kinkora Julieffe.

Ella McKay
Caitlin McCullough

Shanti Aplin

Shanti Aplin
Sophie Ferguson

Caitlin Henry
Angela Pivac.
Kasha Yeo

1*t...108

champion P & M Pony ......110.... .( classes 99,103, 106, 110.'

Res Ch ......81......r...r.-r.ir

SUPREME RIDDEN EXHIBIT Sponsored by Northgate Lodge Ruakaka.

SuDreme Chamoion Ridden ... ......81.....

WORKING HUIITER PQNIES after lunch break. HoY QUALIFIER
Judge .Mrs Joanne Thomas

Class 11I Novice Working Hunter Pony 0-5 wins
029 Ridgewood MamaMia.
067 Play'n Melody
061 KC Remembrance
040 Sam I Am GS

077 Golden Boy.
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel.
089 Chantilly lace.

rc4 Totem Girl.
124 JustJoey

Cloe Schischka
Ella McKay
Shanti Aplin

Caitlin McCullough
Shanti Aplin

Abby-Johnson Newton.
Abby Johnson-Newton.

Sinead Gordon
Alyssa Keppler



1.1...61 ...2d......29 ..3.d...40

Class 112 Open Working Hunter Pony ne l38cm
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel.
089 Chantilly lace.

103 Glynmawr Silver Tussock

1't...103 .2"d...99 .3"d...88

Class 113 Open Working Hunter Pony over 138cm -148cm

4th...77 .........

Abby-Jrfinson Newton.
Abby Johnson-Newton

ZaraGordon

Sophie Ferguson
Chloe Ferguson
Cloe Schischka

Shanti Aplin
Ella McKay

Caitlin McCullough
Shanti Aplin

Sinead Gordon
Allyssa Keppler

.4t'

02t
a22
029
061

067
040
077
104

124

Drover Casanova.
Rainicorn.
Ridgewood Mama Mia.
KC Remembrance
Play N Melody
Sam I Am GS
Golden Boy.
Totem Girl.
Just Joey

PONY IIUNTER JUMPING CLASSES

Class 114. Eye Opener (to include brushes) Two Heights of Jumps 70cm and 90cm

Rider may choose which height to jump but whole round should be at same height.

OZI Drover Casanova. Sophie Ferguson

022 Rainicorn. Chloe Ferguson

o2g Ridgewood Mama Mia. cloe schischka

A67 Play'n Melody Ella McKaY

040 Sam I Am GS Caitlin McCullough

089 Chantilly lace. Abby Johnson-Newton.

088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel. Abby-Johnson Newton.

104 Totem Girl. Sinead Gordon

103 Glynmawr silver Tussock Zara Gordon

115 wai ora Addiction Ella Smith

1*1...103......... .2'd...104 .3'd...40



HOY QUALIFYING CLASSES 115,116,117 .

Class 115 Novice pony Hunter o Fences 0-5 wins
A2l Drover Casanova.
A22 Rainicorn.
029 Ridgewood Mama Mia-
040 Sam I Am GS

077 Golden Boy.
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel.
089 Chantilly lace.

115 Wai Ora Addiction..
125 Silver Apple

1st...40.

1.t......r03 .20,1...88.

Class 116 Open Pony Ilunter over fences ne 138cm EF $11'50 PM $35, $25' $15'

088 KaArohaina Chailies Angel. Abby-JohnsonNewton'

103 Glynmawr Silver Tussock ZaruGotdon

115 Wai ora Addiction Ella Smith

Sophie Ferguson
Chloe Ferguson
Cloe Schischka

Caitlin McCullough
Shanti APlin

Abby-Johnson Newton.
Abby Johnson-Newton.

.Ella Smith
Honour Smith

4th

Blong Cup. EF $11.50 PM $35,$25,$15
Sophie Ferguson
Chloe Ferguson
Cloe Schischka

EllaMcKaY
Shanti APlin

Caitlin McCullough
Shanti APlin

Sinead Gordon

Class 1L7 Open PonY Hunter 148 au

021 Drover Casanova.

A22 Rainicom.
O29 Ridgewood MamaMia.
A67 Play'n MelodY
061 KC Remembrance
040 Sam I Am GS

077 Golden Boy.
104 Totem Girl.

r"t......1"04 .2d......61. .3.d...40.

Champion Pony Hunter on Type....,.103...
Res cH.... .104....""

Class 118 Wire JumP (two heights.

021 Drover Casanova.
022 Rainicom.
029 Ridgewood Mama Mia.
040 Sam I Am GS

104 Totem Girl.

.4th

Sophie Ferguson
Chloe Ferguson
Cloe Schischka

Caitlin McCullough
Sinead Gordon



ZaraGordon103 Glynmawr Silver Tussock

I st ,q 2nd...40.....r..... 3'd......22
I ...Lf .

Class 119. Novice Rider over hurdles' 0-5 wins

021 Drover Casanova.

022 Rainicorn.
029 Ridgewood Mama Mia.
A67 Play'n MelodY
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel'
103 Glynmawr Silver Tussock

.4th

Sophie Ferguson
Chloe Ferguson

Cloe Schischka
Ella McKaY

Abby-Johnson Newton.
Zara Gordon

.3.d......88 ath

Class 120 Rider o hurdles 12 yrs and under '
Class 121 Rider over Hurdles 13 -16yrs

022 Rainicorn.
088 KaArohaina Charlies Angel.

103 Glynmawr Silver Tussock

1't...103...
22

Class 121. Best Rider over hurdles l3yrs-16 yrs

A2l Drover Casanova.

029 Ridgewood Mama Mia.
104 Totem Girl.

1st...104 2nd...29

Chloe Ferguson
Abby-Johnson Newton.

ZaruGotdon

Sophie Ferguson
Cloe Schischka
Sinead Gordon

3',d......21

Robinson TroPhY.


